
2024 Race Card INCLUDING IRC                                 
 

 
 
Date  HW Osea Start    Line  Trophy   IRC/YTC   (Organising club)   RO 
         
Sat May 4     10.13 12.00  Osea  Maldon Salver      Bernard Payne    MYC                  

 
Sat May 18     09.51 12.00  Osea  Smith Cup             Urban Space Management   MLSC 
 
Sat June 01       08.37        10.30  Marconi Marconi Cup        Marconi     MSC 

 
Sun June 16     08.48 11.00  Osea    Blackwater Cup     Trinity Buoy Wharf    BSC  

 
Sun June 30     0807 10.00            Stone            Stone Cruiser Marine Store Shipway   SSC 
 
Sun July 14     06.57 09.00  Osea  Paget Cup  Monkey Business    MLSC 
 
Sun July 28     06.40 08.30  Osea             Krohn Cup          Triton Trophy    BSC  
 
Sat Sept 14    09.35 11.30  Osea  Brown cup         Stansgate Jug     MLSC 
 
Sat Sept 28      10.15         12.00            Stone             Weathermark        Maylandsea Bay   HBSC/SSC 
 
Sun Oct 12     07.45 10.00  Marconi Reserve day                 MSC 
 
Passage race  
Sat Aug 10       04.55  07.00  Nass  Freeman Cup           Passage race   MLSC  
 
Sun Aug11    05.28 09.30  YHYC  Success Cup  Passage Race    MLSC 
 


